# P13000041010

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Do	cument Number)		
(DC		l	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600247022476

04/23/13--01014--012 \*\*78.75

FILED

13 MAY -7 PM 2:57

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF FIRE

MAY 07 2013 M. SOLOMON

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Kreative Place, Inc.

TI MAY -7 PM 2: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE

SU	Љ	JE	C	Г:
SU	Љ	JE	C	Г:

### (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

\$78.75

Filing Fee

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

<sub>FROM:</sub> Krystal Patterson
------------------------------------

Name (Printed or typed)

81 sw 91 ave apt 102

Address

Plantation, Florida 33324

City, State & Zip

954 560 2138

Daytime Telephone number

# kpatterson07@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

3 KAY -7 PK 12: 22

ACINIONO DO DO ROISINE

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corpo			
Principal office Principal street address		Maili	ing address, if different is:
sw 91 ave	<del></del>		
antation, F	Tonda	**************************************	
3324			
purpose for whic	repose has the corporation is organized is:	nedia design co	ompany
	<del></del>		
		,	
			<b>₹ 3</b>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			(O) 2 - 1 -
			SSE -
TICLE IV SI	HARES 4000		SSE -
TICLE IV SI	HARES 1000		SSE -
		DRS	-7 PH 2:
TICLE V II	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTY	<del></del>	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
TICLE V II	<u>iitial officers and/or directo</u> <sub>itle:</sub> Krystal Patterson, Owne	Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
TICLE V II	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tile: Krystal Patterson, Owne 81 sw 91 ave apt 102	<del></del>	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
TICLE V II	<u>iitial officers and/or directo</u> <sub>itle:</sub> Krystal Patterson, Owne	Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address	Krystal Patterson, Owner 81 sw 91 ave apt 102 Plantation, FL 33324	Name and Title: Address:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address	RITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  81 sw 91 ave apt 102  Plantation, FL  33324	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address	Krystal Patterson, Owner 81 sw 91 ave apt 102 Plantation, FL 33324	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address  Name and Ti	RITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  81 sw 91 ave apt 102  Plantation, FL  33324	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address  Name and Ti	Krystal Patterson, Owner 81 sw 91 ave apt 102 Plantation, FL 33324	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	-7 PM 2: 55 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Name and T Address  Name and Ti Address	Krystal Patterson, Owner 81 sw 91 ave apt 102 Plantation, FL 33324	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Address:	-7 PM 2: 55 ANY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	<del> </del>		
	Military and an artist and a second a second and a second		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Krystal Patterson		
Address:	81 sw 91 ave apt 102	- Account	
	Plantation, FL 33324	LICE A	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	HASSEE.	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	F. F. II	
Name:	Krystal Patterson	7 PH 2: 55  TY OF STATE SEE. FLORIDA	
Address:	81 sw 91 ave apt 102	- S	
	Plantation, FL 33324		
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as rej		n
K 1.5		4/16/13	
<del>-/</del>	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a
I D		4/10/13	
<del></del>	Required Signature/Incorporator	/ Date	



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 25, 2013

KRYSTAL PATTERSON 81 SW 91 AVE. APT. 102 PLANTATION, FL 33324

SUBJECT: KINGS PALACE, INC. Ref. Number: W13000024007

RECEIVED

13 HAY -7 PH 2: 53

31. ISJOH OF CORPORATIONS

We have received your document for KINGS PALACE, INC. and check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

"Existing company The King's Palace, LLC".

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Mel Solomon Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 313A00009856

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Compositions D.O. DOV 6297 Tollohosson Florida 2221